








MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT SUN
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CH1 CHESTER FOOD 
& DRINK WEEK
City Centre

27

10

17

24

31

FREE FESTIVE FILM 
SCREENING: FROZEN 
SING-A-LONG
11am  |  Grosvenor Museum, CH1 2DD

TASTE CHESHIRE 
FARMERS MARKET
Town Hall Square

LAST DAY OF 
CHRISTMAS TREE FESTIVAL
Chester Cathedral

28

FREE FESTIVE FILM 
SCREENING: POLAR EXPRESS
11am |  Grosvenor Museum, CH1 2DD

12

Christmas Tree Festival
Chester Cathedral

Sparkle in Chester
City Centre

New Year’s Day

Burns Night

18
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